Rev. 6.30.09_24
DCH2 Series
� of 3
Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
DCH2 Series
2 Watts
Special Features

Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
Ordering Information
Model Number
Maximum
Power
Output
Voltage
Minimum
Load
Maximum
Load
Peak Load
Ripple
P/P (PARD)1
DCH2-050US-0001 2 W 6.5 V 0 0.3 A 0.5 A 800 mV
DCH2-050EU-0001 2 W 6.5 V 0 0.3 A 0.5 A 800 mV
DCH2-050UK-0001 2 W 6.5 V 0 0.3 A 0.5 A 800 mV
DCH2-050AU-0001 2 W 6.5 V 0 0.3 A 0.5 A 800 mV
1.	 Peak-to-peak with 1 MHz bandwidth and 10 µF (tantalum capacitor) in parallel with a 0.1 µF capacitor at rated line voltage and load ranges.
2.	 Output should not be crounded for EMI purpose.
Mechanical Drawings
DCH2-050US-0001